Heat pumps
air / water
The most efficient and complete heating solution for homes WARRANTY
Extended warranty 3 - 6 years
2019 WINNER
TermoPlus®
Hydrobox
TermoPlus®

it
d
im
en
si
on
s
H
 x
 W
 x
 D
[m
m
]
PUHZ-SW50VKA A++ A++ A 5,5 / 4,42 5,0 / 2,97 3,8 / 2,04 5,0 / 4,60 -15 / 35 1 x 16 A 1F/230V/50Hz 600 x 800 x 300
PUHZ-SW75VAA A++ A++ A 8,0 / 4,40 7,5 / 3,40 7,30 / 2,30 7,1 / 4,43 -20 / 35 1 x 25 A 1F/230V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SW75YAA A++ A++ A 8,0 / 4,40 7,5 / 3,40 7,30 / 2,30 7,1 / 4,43 -20 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SW100VAA A++ A++ A 11,2 / 4,46 10,0 / 3,32 8,8 / 2,13 10,0 / 4,74 -20 / 35 1 x 32 A 1F/230V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SW100YAA A++ A++ A 11,2 / 4,46 10,0 / 3,32 8,8 / 2,13 10,0 / 4,74 -20 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SW120YHA A++ A++ A 12,8 / 4,43 12,0 / 3,24 9,6 / 2,10 14,0 / 4,08 -20 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1350 x 950 x 330
PUHZ-SW200YKA A++ A++ A 20,0 / 4,40 20,0 / 2,80 13,5 / 2,30 22,0 / 4,10 -20 / 35 3 x 32 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1350 x 1050 x 330
ZUBADAN En
er
g
y

it
d
im
en
si
on
s
H
 x
 W
 x
 D
[m
m
]
PUHZ-SHW80VAA A++ A++ A 8,0 / 4,65 8,0 / 3,55 8,0 / 2,74 7,1 / 4,52 -28 / 35 1 x 25 A 1F/230V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SHW80YAA A++ A++ A 8,0 / 4,65 8,0 / 3,55 8,0 / 2,74 7,1 / 4,52 -28 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SHW112VAA A++ A++ A 11,2 / 4,46 11,2 / 3,22 11,2 / 2,37 10,00 / 4,74 -28 / 35 1 x 32 A 1F/230V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SHW112YAA A++ A++ A 11,2 / 4,46 11,2 / 3,22 11,2 / 2,37 10,00 / 4,74 -28 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1020 x 1050 x 480
PUHZ-SHW140YHA A++ A++ A 14,0 / 4,22 14,0 / 2,96 14,0 / 2,15 12,5 / 4,26 -28 / 35 3 x 16 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1350 x 950 x 330
PUHZ-SHW230YKA2 A++ A++ A 23,0 / 3,65 23,0 / 2,37 22,9 / 2,20 20,00 / 3,55 -25 / 35 3 x 32 A 3F/400V/50Hz 1350 x 1050 x 330
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW